MARCA
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
DAELIM
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

KIT CUSCINETTI E GUARNIZIONI PER STERZO (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 22-1002)

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI 1° EQUIP.
VvC 125 1996 - 1999 no
VC S 125 1995 - 1999 no
VJ Roadwin 125 2004 - 2007 no
VL Daystar 125 2000 - 2007 no
VT/Evolution/Evo 125 1997 - 2006 no
CBJ 50 1976 - 1983 no
CRFF 50 2004 - 2012 no
CRFF 50 2013 - 2019 no
CRMR 50 1993 - 1996 no
MT S 50 1993 - 1996 no
XR R 50 2000 - 2003 no
Z 50 1972 - 1972 no
Z 50 1973 - 1978 no
Z R Cross Monkey 50 1979 - 1993 no
Z R Cross Monkey 50 1994 - 1999 no
Z RD Special 50 1986 - 1986 no
CRR 60 1983 - 1983 no
CRF F 70 2004 - 2012 no
CT Trall 70 1969 - 1994 no
SL 70 1971 - 1973 no
XR R 70 1997 - 2003 no
Xl 70 1976 - 1976 no
CRM 75 1993 - 1994 no
NSR 75 1993 - 2000 no
XR R (V) 75 1973 - 1976 no
XR R (V) 75 1977 - 1978 no
Xl 75 1977 - 1978 no

RIF. OEM




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

X

CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
CRFF

XLS

XR

XR R

CT Trail

CB

CL S Scrambler
CRFF

CRFF

XLS

XLS

XR

XR R

XRR

X

CT Trall

CBJ

CBN

CBS

CB S2

CBT

CB T2

CBTD

CBTT

CG

CMC

75
80
80
80
80
80
80
90
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
110
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

1979 - 1979
1980 - 1986
1980 - 1986
2004 - 2013
1980 - 1985
1979 - 1984
1985 - 2003
1966 - 1979
1970 - 1972
1970 - 1973
2004 - 2009
2011 - 2013
1979 - 1980
1981 - 1985
1981 - 1984
1985 - 2000
2001 - 2003
1976 - 1980
1980 - 1986
1975 - 1979
1976 - 1979
1976 - 1985
1975 - 1977
1978 - 1986
1979 - 1986
1982 - 1988
1990 - 1990
1995 - 1998
1982 - 1983

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CR M Elsinore
CR M Elsinore
CR M Elsinore
CT

CmT

MT Elsinore
NS R

SL Moto Sport
TL S

TL S

XL K

XL K

XL K

XLS

XLS

MR Elsinore
CmT

XLS

XLS

XR

CL Scrambler
CM T Twinstar
XR

CBN

CB Nighthawk
CMC

CMX C Rebel
CMX C Rebel
CMX C Rebel

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
175
185
185
185
185
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
250

1974 - 1975
1976 - 1976
1977 - 1978
1977 - 1977
1981 - 1982
1974 - 1976
1985 - 1987
1971 - 1973
1973 - 1975
1976 - 1976
1974 - 1975
1976 - 1977
1978 - 1978
1979 - 1983
1984 - 1985
1976 - 1977
1978 - 1979
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1983
1979 - 1979
1976 - 1976
1980 - 1982
1980 - 1984
1978 - 1983
1991 - 2008
1982 - 1983
1985 - 1996
1997 - 2004
2005 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




